
Organization Contact Person Mailing Address City Phone Email

Aurora Medical Center Dr Christopher Painter 5000 Memorial Dr    Two Rivers, WI  54241 794-5000 cpainter@baycare .net

Branch First Responders Amy Kohlmann 5424 Michigan Avenue Manitowoc, WI  54220 901-5068 akohls24@yahoo.com

Cleveland First Responders  Dan Bruckschen 825 Westview Street Cleveland, WI  53015 377-0187 danbruckschen@yahoo.com

Cleveland First Responders  Stephanie Jaeger 931 Delta Court Cleveland, WI  53015 207-0260 steph.jaeger@ymail.com

Collins First Responders Jean Green 24017 Thunderbird Rd Chilton, WI  53014 901-9713 jgreen_911@yahoo.com

Collins First Responders Shirley Dallmann N6038 East River Rd Brillion, WI  54110 901-7111 squirrlllytoo@gmail.com

County Rescue---Denmark Chris Gabryszek 1765 Allouez Avenue Green Bay, WI  54211 469-9779 ext105 cgabryszek@countyrescue.com

Dr Suzanne Martens Dr Suzanne Martens 3100 Superior Avenue Sheboygan, WI  53081 888-290-6720 SMartensMD@aol.com

Francis Creek First Responders Billy Hutterer 7120 Hillcrest Road Manitowoc, WI  54220 323-2656 billy@tur.net

Francis Creek First Responders John Biely Francis Creek, WI  54214 323-6903 j.biely20@hotmail.com

Francis Creek First Responders Nathan Schleis 310 Norwood Drive Francis Creek, WI  54214 629-0595

Holy Family Medical Center Dr Todd Nelson                2300 Western Ave    Manitowoc, WI  54220 323-1057 tnelsonmd@yahoo.com

Joint Dispatch Center Connie Bashaw 1025 S 9th St     Manitowoc, WI  54220 683-5033 conniebashaw@co.manitowoc.wi.us

Kellnersville First Responders Brian Lambert  525 Pleasant Ln   Kellnersville, WI  54215 683-9383 bdlambert@tm.net

Kellnersville First Responders Curt Biely 14433 Hwy. K Reedsville, WI  54230 558-7118 j_biely20@hotmail.com

Kellnersville First Responders Nichole Paulow 11118 Fischerville Reedsville, WI  54230 362-5993 njpaulow@hotmail.com

Kiel Ambulance Todd Olig 1006 Dewey Street Kiel, WI  53042 418-0736 todd@toddolig.com

Lakeshore Technical College Ryan Skabroud 1290 North Avenue Cleveland, WI  53015 693-1347 Ryan.Skabroud@gotoltc.edu

MABAS Bill Manis 374-0432 bmanis1110@gmail.com

Manitowoc County Coroner Curt Green & Associates 1025 S 9th St     Manitowoc, WI  54220 683-4201 curtgreen@co.manitowoc.wi.us

Manitowoc County EMS Association 6528 Carstens Lake Rd    Manitowoc, WI  54220 758-3205 manitowoccountyems.com

Manitowoc County Health Department Mary Halada 1028 S 9th Street Manitowoc, WI  54220 683-4155 maryhalada@co.manitowoc.wi.us

Manitowoc Emergency Director Travis Waack 1024 S 9th Street Manitowoc, WI  54220 323-4207 traviswaack@co.manitowoc.wi.us

Manitowoc Fire / Rescue Karl Koch 911 Franklin St    Manitowoc, WI  54220 686-6540 kkoch@manitowoc.org

Manitowoc Fire / Rescue Todd Blaser 911 Franklin St    Manitowoc, WI  54220 686-6540 tblaser@manitowoc.org

Maribel First Responders Chris Gabryszek 1751 Allouez Avenue Green Bay, WI  54311 469-9779 ext1151 cgabryszek@countyrescue.org

Maribel First Responders Paul Rabas 15127 Maribel Road Maribel, WI  54227 621-0573 rabasgarage@gmail.com

Mishicot Ambulance Theresa Becker P.O. Box 385 Mishicot, WI  54228 629-2252 mishicotambulance@charter.net

Mishicot Ambulance Tom Krajnik                          13727 Pineridge Rd Mishicot, WI  54228 629-8296 we5krajnik@charter.net

Newton First Responders Deb Holschbach                    6528 Carstens Lake Rd    Manitowoc, WI  54220 323-0497 dhols@lakefield.net

Newton First Responders Mark Knier 6528 Carstens Lake Rd    Manitowoc, WI  54220 901-3373 newtonrescue@lakefield.net

Reedsville First Responders Mike Kocourek 4716 Grove Road Reedsville, WI  54230 242-6409 hooftrimmer18@gmail.com

Silver Creek First Responders Kristen Schmidt 2934 South 10th--PO 1613Manitowoc, WI  54220 686-6013 sks69@att.net

St. Nazianz First Responders Lori Krueger 6833 Marken Road Valders, WI  54245 323-4245 stnaz48@gmail.com

St. Nazianz First Responders Mary Zipperer 6831 Marken Road Valders, WI  54245 773-2999 flipper@tds.net

Two Creeks First Responders Kristalyn & Steve Barta 5616 Two Creeks Road Two Rivers, WI  54241 286-0944 barta@tm.net

Two Creeks First Responders Mark Johanek 5028 Johanek Rd Two Rivers, WI  54241 323-7940 mjbreezyacres@yahoo.com

Two Rivers Fire / Rescue Dave Murack 2122 Monroe St    Two Rivers, WI  54241 901-7899 davmur@two-rivers.org

Two Rivers Fire / Rescue Steve Denzien 2122 Monroe St    Two Rivers, WI  54241 793-5521 steden@two-rivers.org

Valders EMS Chris Dallas 310 N Liberty Street Valders, WI  54245 889-5056 cdallas.vfdrescue@tds.net
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